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Roy Clark

Director Information

Title Dr

Name Roy Clark
Postcode CF32 0LG
Date of birth April 1954
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ZERO-E GLOBAL LIMITED

E-SMART SPRAYTECH
INTERNATIONAL LTD

TWIN AIR SPRAY SYSTEMS
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

BEYOND PLASTIC GLOBAL LIMITED
ULTRAPONIX INTERNATIONAL LTD

ULTRAPONIX GLOBAL CIC
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ENVIROBALANCE TECHNOLOGIES

LIMITED

RED DRAGON MANUFACTURING

LTD
AGENCY OFFICE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
16213975

15464230

SC606210

12465376

10934555
10543157

Number
11377103

08844591

08961498

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
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918630513

918630513

11 Austin Avenue
Laleston
Bridgend

United Kingdom
Welsh

App. Date Res. Date
28/01/2025

04/02/2024
09/08/2023
15/02/2020

29/08/2017
30/12/2016

App. Date Res. Date
07/06/2023 26/07/2024

16/06/2014 25/04/2017

26/03/2014 01/09/2015

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director



